

First and Last Name: Mailing Address: City, State Zip: Email Address: Cell Phone: _____ Individual Membership (\$20) \$_____ Additional Donation to Historic Huguenot Street Payment Type: My check is enclosed (made payable to Historic Huguenot Street) ____ Please charge my credit card: ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐ Amex Card Number _____ Expiration Date _____ Security Code _____ Please mail this form along with your payment to: Historic Huguenot Street 88 Huguenot Street New Paltz, NY 12561 Would you be interested in serving on the board or a committee of the Gerow Family Association to get

The Gerow Family Association is a division of Historic Huguenot Street which is exempt from Federal income tax under 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and is chartered by the State of New York as an education corporation. A copy of our most recently filed 990 is available upon request from Historic Huguenot Street. You may also request a copy of our most recent annual report from the Chartering Office of the New York State Education Department: Chartering Program, New York State Education Department, Room 3023, Cultural Education Center, Albany, NY 12230.

more involved?